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Day
Total

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 975 1,370 1,065 629 718 230 4,987

Thursday, October 18, 2018 879 1,372 973 590 552 300 4,666

Friday, October 19, 2018 913 1,502 991 651 522 229 4,808

Saturday, October 20, 2018 838 1,281 803 557 235 167 3,881

Sunday, October 21, 2018 363 611 379 276 231 112 1,972

Monday, October 22, 2018 864 1,425 1,059 691 522 244 4,805

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 960 1,435 1,003 668 528 283 4,877

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 847 1,396 895 644 528 257 4,567

Thursday, October 25, 2018 783 1,311 853 623 485 236 4,291

Friday, October 26, 2018 516 1,162 685 452 332 155 3,302

Saturday, October 27, 2018 808 1,334 760 586 446 223 4,157

Sunday, October 28, 2018 377 650 405 345 258 206 2,241

Monday, October 29, 2018 971 1,374 990 604 565 264 4,768

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 980 1,512 932 643 653 346 5,066

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 833 1,401 903 555 706 297 4,695

Thursday, November 1, 2018 1,064 1,585 963 744 768 319 5,443

Friday, November 2, 2018 1,488 2,153 1,364 1,136 1,148 487 7,776

Saturday, November 3, 2018 886 1,257 900 798 806 246 4,893

TOTALS 15,345 24,131 15,923 11,192 10,003 4,601 81,195
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ONE-STOP EARLY VOTING TURNOUT - November 6, 2018  General Election

Totals are as of the time of posting and not official
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